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Graphics and Printing Technology (GP15) 100301
Certificate of Completion — Level 2

First Semester

GRPH
ARTC
ARTC
ARTC
ARTC
GRPH
ARTC
GRPH
ARTC

1305
1313
1302
2313
2305
1459
1327
2309
2348

Second Semester

GRPH
ARTC
GRPH
GRPH
ARTC
or

GRPH
or

ARTC

Total Hours

1419
2333
1309
2338
2435

2488

2488

Total Clock Hours

Introduction to Graphic Arts and Printing
Digital Publishing I

Digital Imaging I

Digital Publishing 11

Digital Imaging II

Vector Graphics for Production
Typography

Digital Prepress

Digital Publishing IIT

Bindery and Finishing Operations
Publication Design

Press Operations I

Press Operations II

Portfolio Development for Graphic Design

Internship Graphics and Printing Equipment Operator

Internship Commercial and Advertising Art

Certificate is stackable towards AAS Graphics and Printing (GP15)

Cr/Clock
3/96
3/96
3/96
3/96
3/96
4/96
3/96
3/96
3/96

4/96
3/96
3/96
3/96
4/96

4/304

45
1344/1552
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